AKTUALNA TABELA 
RYWALIZACJI SPORTOWEJ SZKÓŁ
GMINY WIŚNIEW 2018/2019

	Szkoła
	Piłka nożna
	Piłka ręczna
	Kosz
	Biegi
	Tenis
	Siatka/Dwa Ognie
	Suma
	Miejsce
	Uwagi

	Szkoła Podstawowa
- DZIEWCZĘTA - dzieci

	Wiśniew
	3 pkt.
	
	
	3 pkt.
	3 pkt.
	
	9 pkt.
	I
	

	Radomyśl
	1 pkt.
	
	
	2 pkt.
	2 pkt.
	
	5 pkt.
	II
	

	Śmiary
	2 pkt.
	
	
	1 pkt.
	1 pkt.
	
	4 pkt.
	III
	

	Szkoła Podstawowa
- CHŁOPCY - dzieci

	Wiśniew
	2 pkt.
	
	
	3 pkt.
	3 pkt.
	
	8 pkt.
	I
	

	Radomyśl
	1 pkt.
	
	.
	1 pkt.
	1 pkt.
	
	3 pkt.
	III
	

	Śmiary
	3 pkt.
	
	
	2 pkt.
	2 pkt.
	
	7 pkt.
	II
	

	Szkoła Podstawowa
- DZIEWCZĘTA - młodzież

	Wiśniew
	3 pkt.
	
	
	2 pkt.
	3 pkt.
	
	8 pkt.
	I
	

	Radomyśl
	3 pkt.
	
	
	-1 pkt.
	2 pkt.
	
	4 pkt.
	III
	

	Śmiary
	1 pkt.
	
	
	3 pkt.
	1 pkt.
	
	5 pkt.
	II
	

	Szkoła Podstawowa
CHŁOPCY - młodzież

	Wiśniew
	3 pkt.
	.
	
	1 pkt.
	3pkt.
	
	7 pkt.
	I
	

	Radomyśl
	2 pkt.
	
	
	2 pkt.
	2 pkt.
	
	6 pkt.
	II
	

	Śmiary
	1 pkt.
	
	
	3 pkt.
	1 pkt.
	
	5 pkt.
	III
	


 


